
 

 

Women's 800 Meters Open Finals

Athlete Team Finals
Heat 1
1 Alice Cuthbert LEITH HARRIER AND AT… 2:22.92

Women's 800 Meters Open Para Finals

Athlete Team Finals
Heat 1
1 Sarah James T53 NEW BRIGHTON OLYMP… 2:15.92

Men's 800 Meters Open Finals

Athlete Team Finals
Heat 1
1 Henry Sevier CHRISTCHURCH OLD B… 1:55.16
2 Stephen Johnson LEITH HARRIER AND AT… 1:55.68
3 Nicolas Alvarez Rey-Virag HILL CITY UNIVERSITY A… 1:55.90
4 Alexander McCorkindale CHRISTCHURCH AVON … 1:56.28
5 Matthew Bolter HILL CITY UNIVERSITY A… 1:56.67
6 Craig Oliver DON GREIG RACING ST… 1:57.78
7 Ryan Gillum EGMONT ATHLETICS 2:02.56
8 Will Bolter HILL CITY UNIVERSITY A… 2:09.39
9 Taio Ferreira PAPANUI TOC H ATHLET… 2:09.40
10 Rex Liu RUN TIMARU 2:29.73
11 Marshall Liu RUN TIMARU 2:33.60
-- Oliver Dunshea PAPANUI TOC H ATHLET… DNF

Men's 1 Mile Open Lovelock Mile Finals

Athlete Team Finals
Heat 1
1 Luke Angland SELWYN ATHLETIC CLUB 4:36.70
2 Wilf Robinson RUN TIMARU 4:37.21
3 Lucas Huia HILL CITY UNIVERSITY A… 4:39.17
4 Noah Madgwick CHRISTS COLLEGE ATHL… 4:44.14
5 Brent Cameron DON GREIG RACING ST… 4:44.23
6 Sagar Khemani FIORDLAND ATHLETIC C… 4:54.73
7 Luke Daly RUN TIMARU 4:55.47
8 Isaac Park RUN TIMARU 4:57.26
9 Kurt Engelbrecht RUN TIMARU 5:18.15
10 Malcolm Cornelius DON GREIG RACING ST… 5:26.24
11 William Newlands RUN TIMARU 5:46.53
12 Marshall Liu RUN TIMARU 5:54.35
13 Rex Liu RUN TIMARU 5:57.14

Heat 2
1 Ethan Smolej UNIVERSITY OF CANTER… 4:18.58
2 Tayne Patel CHRISTCHURCH AVON … 4:19.32
3 Luke Mitchell CHRISTCHURCH AVON … 4:20.87
4 Joshua Lovely RUN TIMARU 4:22.71
5 Jacob Ridder PORT HILLS ATHLETIC C… 4:25.93
6 Lorcan Rabbitte CHRISTCHURCH AVON … 4:26.21
7 Gareth Harcombe WHIPPETS RUNNING PR… 4:27.70
8 Otto Church CHRISTS COLLEGE ATHL… 4:28.33
9 James Weber QUEENSTOWN ATHLETI… 4:28.41
10 Alex Kelliher CHRISTCHURCH AVON … 4:29.79
11 Caleb Radcliffe CHRISTCHURCH AVON … 4:31.53
12 Eliot Ramousse PAPANUI TOC H ATHLET… 4:34.31
13 Giles Witt NEW BRIGHTON OLYMP… 4:37.53
14 Tram O'Callaghan CHRISTCHURCH AVON … 4:38.64
-- Cooper Wightman WHIPPETS RUNNING PR… DNF

Women's 1 Mile Open Womens Mile Finals

Athlete Team Finals
Heat 1
1 Rosa Twyford WHIPPETS RUNNING PR… 4:49.22
2 Angela Petty UNIVERSITY OF CANTER… 4:59.65
3 Lahana Reeves CHRISTCHURCH AVON … 5:01.78
4 Abby O'Boyle ST PAULS HARRIER AND… 5:05.19
5 Sascha Mitchell PORT HILLS ATHLETIC C… 5:05.57
6 Elodie Wightman SELWYN ATHLETIC CLUB 5:09.58
7 Liberty Mcintyre-reet WHIPPETS RUNNING PR… 5:10.20
8 Lucy Jurke CHRISTCHURCH AVON … 5:10.62
9 Millie Mcfadzien QUEENSTOWN ATHLETI… 5:11.63
10 Eva Mclean HILL CITY UNIVERSITY A… 5:17.20
11 Julie Gillespie CHRISTCHURCH AVON … 5:24.10
12 Eve Kelleher CAVERSHAM HARRIER … 5:27.58
13 Kiera O'Donnell PORT HILLS ATHLETIC C… 5:32.62
14 Mia McMath UNIVERSITY OF CANTER… 5:34.90
15 Millie Stringer QUEENSTOWN ATHLETI… 5:40.28

Men's 100 Meters Open Finals

Athlete Team Finals Wind
Heat 1
1 Ian Densie FIORDLAND ATHLETI… 13.09 -2.0
2 James Gliddon-Brown PORT HILLS ATHLETI… 13.20 -2.0
3 Rex Liu RUN TIMARU 14.11 -2.0

Heat 2
1 Thomas McGeown NORTH OTAGO HAR… 11.94 -2.4
2 Chase Bishop ASHBURTON HARRIE… 12.11 -2.4
3 Reiley Thomas OWAIRAKA AMATEU… 12.19 -2.4 (12.182)

4 Samuel Mchutchon ATHLETICS TAIERI 12.19 -2.4 (12.186)

5 Dylan Jackson CHRISTS COLLEGE AT… 12.59 -2.4

Heat 3
1 Jack O'Neill NORTH OTAGO HAR… 11.63 -2.2
2 Alex Walker HILL CITY UNIVERSIT… 11.87 -2.2
3 Edmund Ferro HILL CITY UNIVERSIT… 11.99 -2.2
4 Max Hurring CHRISTS COLLEGE AT… 12.00 -2.2 (11.994)

5 Matthew Botting ASPIRING ATHLETES … 12.00 -2.2 (11.996)

6 Luke Bennett ASHBURTON HARRIE… 12.24 -2.2
7 Judah Lodoviko SELWYN ATHLETIC C… 12.26 -2.2

Heat 4
1 Patrick Dawson RUN TIMARU 11.48 -1.2
2 Joel Agnew PHOENIX ATHLETIC … 11.56 -1.2
3 Cole Gibbons ATHLETICS TAIERI 11.60 -1.2
4 Remy Le Brun MARLBOROUGH ATH… 11.62 -1.2
5 Toby Winter RUN TIMARU 11.72 -1.2
6 Noel Ham CHRISTCHURCH BOY… 11.78 -1.2
7 Kieran Sinclair-lomax CHRISTCHURCH OLD… 11.80 -1.2
-- Riley Horne ARIKI (DUNEDIN) AM… FS

Heat 5
1 Hunter Scott CHRISTCHURCH OLD… 11.08 -1.0
2 Schuyler Orr NORTH OTAGO HAR… 11.14 -1.0
3 Kevin Syriak UNIVERSITY OF CAN… 11.21 -1.0
4 Sebastian (Seb) Ferro HILL CITY UNIVERSIT… 11.25 -1.0
5 Hadlee Edmunds CAVERSHAM HARRIE… 11.39 -1.0
6 Brooke Darcy HILL CITY UNIVERSIT… 11.46 -1.0
7 Ethan Hole SOUTH CANTERBUR… 11.47 -1.0
-- Alizjah Campbell SELWYN ATHLETIC C… DNS

Men's 100 Meters Open Para Finals

Athlete Team Finals Wind
Heat 1
1 Finn Tregurtha-Nairn NZ SECONDARY SCH… 12.78 -2.0
2 Connor Carston T/F20 PHOENIX ATHLETIC … 14.23 -2.0
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Women's 100 Meters Open Finals

Athlete Team Finals Wind
Heat 1
1 Emily Jackson CHRISTCHURCH OLD… 13.44 -1.3
2 Imogen Harrison ARIKI (DUNEDIN) AM… 13.72 -1.3
3 Scarlett Jordan CHRISTCHURCH OLD… 13.77 -1.3
4 Nina Conlan NORTH OTAGO HAR… 13.95 -1.3
5 Annie Love ATHLETICS ALEXAND… 13.97 -1.3
6 Keira McNeill HILL CITY UNIVERSIT… 14.16 -1.3

Heat 2
1 Lily Morrison NORTH CANTERBUR… 12.91 -2.1
2 Sadye Kawau HILL CITY UNIVERSIT… 13.01 -2.1
3 Sylvie Haig HILL CITY UNIVERSIT… 13.13 -2.1
4 Morgan Oudemans ST PAULS HARRIER A… 13.47 -2.1
5 Ruby Mahuika SOUTH CANTERBUR… 13.53 -2.1
6 Jade Majendie PHOENIX ATHLETIC … 13.58 -2.1
7 Ohara Couch ATHLETICS TAIERI 13.60 -2.1
8 Freya Ferro HILL CITY UNIVERSIT… 13.78 -2.1

Women's 100 Meters Open Para Finals

Athlete Team Finals Wind
Heat 1
1 Charlotte Walker T/F37 PHOENIX ATHLETIC … 20.05 -1.3

Women's 400 Meters Open Finals

Athlete Team Finals
Heat 1
1 Siobhan Balle UNIVERSITY OF CANTER… 1:00.47
2 Zoe Muir WYNDHAM AMATEUR A… 1:01.01
3 Tilly O'Sullivan CHRISTCHURCH OLD B… 1:01.21
4 Alice Cuthbert LEITH HARRIER AND AT… 1:03.94

Women's 400 Meters Open Para Finals

Athlete Team Finals
Heat 1
1 Sarah James T53 NEW BRIGHTON OLYMP… 1:07.42

Men's 400 Meters Open Finals

Athlete Team Finals
Heat 1
1 Alex Walker HILL CITY UNIVERSITY A… 52.41
2 Barnaby Todd PAPANUI TOC H ATHLET… 54.36
3 Cheng Liu PAPANUI TOC H ATHLET… 57.46

Heat 2
1 Hunter Scott CHRISTCHURCH OLD B… 48.34
2 Joel Agnew PHOENIX ATHLETIC CLUB 49.97
3 Henry Sevier CHRISTCHURCH OLD B… 50.75
4 Joshua Mitchell ATHLETICS NELSON 50.90
5 Matthew Botting ASPIRING ATHLETES CL… 51.92
6 Cody Broderson PAPANUI TOC H ATHLET… 53.77
-- Isaac Saywell Barbosa CHRISTCHURCH OLD B… DNS
-- Judah Lodoviko SELWYN ATHLETIC CLUB DNS

Men's 3000 Meters Open Finals

Athlete Team Finals
Heat 1
1 Cameron Clark WHIPPETS RUNNING PR… 8:42.65
2 Lorcan Rabbitte CHRISTCHURCH AVON … 8:52.78
3 Corban Straker CHRISTCHURCH AVON … 8:59.03
4 Theo Walker CHRISTCHURCH AVON … 9:08.68
5 Dan Kelleher CAVERSHAM HARRIER … 9:20.63
6 Max Aldridge PAPANUI TOC H ATHLET… 9:24.90
7 Ben Rayner RUN TIMARU 9:30.28
8 Dan Cunningham RUN TIMARU 9:33.65
9 Luke Sturkenboom RUN TIMARU 9:36.92
10 Marshall Liu RUN TIMARU 11:40.87

Women's 200 Meters Open Finals

Athlete Team Finals Wind
Heat 1
1 Keira McNeill HILL CITY UNIVERSIT… 28.67 -0.8
2 Imogen Harrison ARIKI (DUNEDIN) AM… 28.81 -0.8
3 Nina Conlan NORTH OTAGO HAR… 29.46 -0.8
4 Elizabeth Mitchell HILL CITY UNIVERSIT… 29.97 -0.8

Heat 2
1 Sadye Kawau HILL CITY UNIVERSIT… 26.37 -0.5
2 Sylvie Haig HILL CITY UNIVERSIT… 26.92 -0.5
3 Ruby Mahuika SOUTH CANTERBUR… 27.33 -0.5
4 Freya Ferro HILL CITY UNIVERSIT… 28.36 -0.5
5 Tilly O'Sullivan CHRISTCHURCH OLD… 28.64 -0.5
6 Jade Majendie PHOENIX ATHLETIC … 28.70 -0.5
-- Charlotte Blake SOUTH CANTERBUR… DNS
-- Lily Morrison NORTH CANTERBUR… DNS

Women's 200 Meters Open Para Finals

Athlete Team Finals Wind
Heat 1
1 Sarah James T53 NEW BRIGHTON OLY… 36.85 -0.8

Men's 200 Meters Open Para Finals

Athlete Team Finals Wind
Heat 1
1 Connor Carston T/F20 PHOENIX ATHLETIC … 28.82 +0.1

Men's 200 Meters Open Finals

Athlete Team Finals Wind
Heat 1
1 Chase Bishop ASHBURTON HARRIE… 24.08 +0.1
2 Dylan Jackson CHRISTS COLLEGE AT… 24.63 +0.1
3 Ian Densie FIORDLAND ATHLETI… 25.48 +0.1

Heat 2
1 Noel Ham CHRISTCHURCH BOY… 23.57 +1.0
2 Edmund Ferro HILL CITY UNIVERSIT… 23.63 +1.0
3 Lucas D'Abbs CHRISTCHURCH OLD… 24.23 +1.0
4 Luke Bennett ASHBURTON HARRIE… 24.37 +1.0
5 Matthew Bolter HILL CITY UNIVERSIT… 24.49 +1.0
6 Samuel Mchutchon ATHLETICS TAIERI 24.96 +1.0

Heat 3
1 Brooke Darcy HILL CITY UNIVERSIT… 22.67 +1.3
2 Patrick Dawson RUN TIMARU 23.16 +1.3
3 Jack O'Neill NORTH OTAGO HAR… 23.39 +1.3
4 Riley Horne ARIKI (DUNEDIN) AM… 23.47 +1.3
5 Remy Le Brun MARLBOROUGH ATH… 24.01 +1.3
6 Cody Broderson PAPANUI TOC H ATH… 24.40 +1.3

Heat 4
1 Kevin Syriak UNIVERSITY OF CAN… 22.28 +0.8
2 Ethan Hole SOUTH CANTERBUR… 22.79 +0.8
3 Luke Moffitt HILL CITY UNIVERSIT… 22.80 +0.8
4 Harry Williamson CHRISTCHURCH OLD… 22.91 +0.8
5 Hadlee Edmunds CAVERSHAM HARRIE… 23.06 +0.8
6 Schuyler Orr NORTH OTAGO HAR… 23.36 +0.8
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Men's 10,000 Meters Open Finals

Combined with WOMEN
Athlete Team Finals

Heat 1
1 Thomas Richards CHRISTCHURCH AVON … 32:24.13
2 Jesse Kempf RUN TIMARU 32:58.21
3 Noah Fenwick CHRISTCHURCH AVON … 33:21.10
4 Finn Aldridge PAPANUI TOC H ATHLET… 34:41.16
5 Tegan Goodman ATHLETICS NELSON 34:56.33
6 Ben Thompson DON GREIG RACING ST… 36:21.53
7 Brett Tingay DON GREIG RACING ST… 36:51.93
8 Ben Wilkinson DON GREIG RACING ST… 38:04.85
9 Rasool Porhemmat DON GREIG RACING ST… 38:26.17
10 Peter Richards CHRISTCHURCH AVON … 39:40.47
11 Charl Philipse DON GREIG RACING ST… 43:57.72
12 Barry Dewar ATHLETICS NELSON 51:57.88
-- Shogo Watanabe WHIPPETS RUNNING PR… DNF
-- Ben Evans OWAIRAKA AMATEUR A… DNF
-- Dwight Grieve FIORDLAND ATHLETIC C… DNS

Women's 10,000 Meters Open Finals

Combined with MEN
Athlete Team Finals

Heat 1
1 Sally Gibbs ATHLETICS MANAWATU… 40:06.90
-- Rose Dillon ASPIRING ATHLETES CL… DNS

Women's Discus Open 1.0kg Finals

Athlete Team Finals
Flight 1
1 Melenaite Havea LIONS ATHLETICS CLUB 40.70m

37.27m Foul 37.23m 40.49m

38.56m 40.70m

2 Charlotte Blake SOUTH CANTERBURY A… 36.17m
Foul Foul 36.17m 35.88m

Foul Foul

3 Mya Phillips NORTH CANTERBURY A… 33.97m
31.58m 28.24m Foul Foul

33.97m Foul

4 Emma Becroft SOUTH CANTERBURY A… 33.93m
25.61m Foul 30.93m 33.22m

32.61m 33.93m

5 Aurora Wills ARIKI (DUNEDIN) AMAT… 33.26m
Foul 33.26m 32.10m Foul

32.78m Foul

6 Zoe Muir WYNDHAM AMATEUR A… 31.98m
27.80m Foul 31.98m 30.69m

31.01m 31.16m

7 Emma Grenfell CHRISTCHURCH OLD B… 29.42m
24.22m 27.56m 27.46m 26.90m

29.42m 28.76m

8 Maggie Robinson SOUTH CANTERBURY A… 28.83m
22.29m 26.13m 26.48m 28.83m

26.60m Foul

9 Nina Conlan NORTH OTAGO HARRIE… 16.24m
16.24m 15.76m 14.27m

Women's Discus Open Para 1kg Finals

Athlete Team Finals
Flight 1
1 Lauren Blackmore T47/F46 SOUTH CANTERBURY A… 24.14m

23.16m 24.14m Foul Foul

Foul 23.99m

Men's Shot Put Open 7.26kg Finals

Athlete Team Finals
Flight 1
1 Max Attwell CHRISTCHURCH OLD B… 12.87m

11.89m 12.21m 12.69m 12.10m

12.87m 12.09m

2 Joden Pratten PAPANUI TOC H ATHLET… 12.03m
Pass Pass Pass 12.03m

Foul 11.39m

3 Luke Moffitt HILL CITY UNIVERSITY A… 11.72m
Foul 11.72m 11.65m 10.77m

11.70m 11.11m

4 Toby Martin HILL CITY UNIVERSITY A… 9.04m
8.95m 9.04m 8.62m 8.42m

9.04m 9.00m

Men's Shot Put Open Para 4kg Finals

Athlete Team Finals
Flight 1
1 Josh Chisholm F40 ATHLETICS TAIERI 4.45m

4.31m 4.16m 4.29m 4.37m

4.45m 4.33m

Men's Seated Shot Put Open Para 4kg Finals

Athlete Team Finals
Flight 1
1 Rorie Poff F34 ATHLETICS TAIERI 8.18m

8.04m 7.94m 8.18m 7.89m

7.90m 7.78m

Women's Long Jump Open Finals

Athlete Team Finals Wind
Flight 1
1 Ohara Couch ATHLETICS TAIERI 5.09m +0.4

4.86m (-1.6) 4.70m (+0.3) 4.74m (-1.3) 4.96m (-0.9)

5.09m (+0.4) 4.93m (+0.7)

2 Morgan Oudemans ST PAULS HARRIER A… 5.03m -0.1
4.86m (+0.2) 4.91m (-1.1) 4.74m (+0.2) 4.63m (-1.9)

5.03m (-0.1) 4.90m (-1.7)

3 Tila Te Whare ATHLETICS TAIERI 4.80m +0.2
4.46m (-1.6) 4.63m (-0.7) Foul (-0.9) Foul (-1.1)

Foul (-0.8) 4.80m (+0.2)

4 Scarlett Jordan CHRISTCHURCH OLD… 4.73m -0.3
4.40m (+0.3) 4.59m (-0.7) 4.73m (-0.3) 4.51m (-11.0)

4.45m (+2.0) 4.68m (+0.1)

5 Nina Conlan NORTH OTAGO HAR… 4.55m -0.5
4.31m (-0.2) 4.48m (+0.4) 4.40m (-0.4) 4.32m (-2.4)

4.21m (-0.3) 4.55m (-0.5)

6 Cora O'Rourke ST PAULS HARRIER A… 4.47m +0.5
4.47m (+0.5) 4.36m (-1.2) 4.45m (+0.3) 4.38m (-1.7)

4.26m (-1.6) 4.44m (+1.0)

7 Imogen Harrison ARIKI (DUNEDIN) AM… 4.45m +0.1
4.13m (-0.5) 4.03m (-0.6) 4.34m (+0.2) 4.30m (-2.5)

4.45m (+0.1) 4.11m (+0.2)

Women's Long Jump Open Para Finals

Athlete Team Finals Wind
Flight 1
1 Charlotte Walker T/F37 PHOENIX ATHLETIC … 3.16m -1.8

2.85m (-1.0) 2.83m (-0.2) Pass 3.16m (-1.8)

Pass 2.92m (-1.9)
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Men's High Jump Open Finals

Starting Height 1.55m
Athlete Team Finals

Flight 1
1 Ben Walker CHRISTCHURCH OLD B… 2.05m

1.95m

O

2.00m

O

2.05m

O

2.10m

XXX

2 Tia Wynyard CHRISTCHURCH OLD B… 2.05m
1.95m

O

2.00m

XO

2.05m

XO

2.10m

XXX

3 Quinn Hartley ATHLETICS INVERCARGILL 1.95m
1.85m

O

1.90m

O

1.95m

O

2.00m

XXX

4 Linus Dornieden CHRISTCHURCH OLD B… 1.90m
1.75m

O

1.80m

O

1.85m

O

1.90m

O

1.95m

XXX

5 Jack Brown PAPANUI TOC H ATHLET… 1.85m
1.75m

O

1.80m

O

1.85m

XXO

1.90m

XXX

Men's Discus Open 2.0kg Finals

Athlete Team Finals
Flight 1
1 Hector O'Rourke ST PAULS HARRIER AND… 43.73m

Foul 35.50m 36.75m 40.80m

43.73m Foul

2 Joden Pratten PAPANUI TOC H ATHLET… 43.45m
36.93m Foul 38.29m 37.45m

41.60m 43.45m

3 Bohdi Trevor-smith FIORDLAND ATHLETIC C… 39.69m
34.67m 39.69m 37.52m Foul

Foul Foul

Men's Discus Open Para Finals

Athlete Team Finals
Flight 1
1 Zack Lappin CHRISTCHURCH OLD B… 32.80m

25.25m 31.09m 30.11m 32.67m

30.86m 32.80m

Women's Shot Put Open 4.0kg Finals

Athlete Team Finals
Flight 1
1 Melenaite Havea LIONS ATHLETICS CLUB 11.33m

11.33m 11.11m Foul 10.48m

Foul Foul

2 Charlotte Blake SOUTH CANTERBURY A… 10.71m
10.46m 9.85m Foul 10.42m

10.71m 10.14m

3 Jody McCarthy-Dempsey CHRISTCHURCH OLD B… 9.98m
Foul 9.34m 9.98m

4 Aurora Wills ARIKI (DUNEDIN) AMAT… 9.90m
9.90m Foul 9.26m 9.56m

9.42m 9.59m

5 Emma Becroft SOUTH CANTERBURY A… 9.10m
8.74m 8.86m 8.38m 9.10m

8.50m 8.17m

6 Maggie Robinson SOUTH CANTERBURY A… 8.78m
8.54m 8.60m 7.97m 8.78m

8.68m 8.09m

7 Emma Grenfell CHRISTCHURCH OLD B… 8.10m
7.97m 7.85m 8.09m 7.71m

8.10m 7.57m

-- Briar Craig WAIMATE ATHLETIC CLUB DNS

Women's Shot Put Open Para 4kg Finals

Athlete Team Finals
Flight 1
1 Lauren Blackmore T47/F46 SOUTH CANTERBURY A… 7.62m

7.46m 6.75m 7.62m Foul

7.13m 7.11m

Men's Long Jump Open Finals

Athlete Team Finals Wind
Flight 1
1 Kieran Sinclair-lomax CHRISTCHURCH OLD… 7.01m +1.0

3.88m (-0.2) Pass 6.36m (-0.5) 6.28m (-0.5)

Pass 7.01m (+1.0)

2 Quinn Hartley ATHLETICS INVERCA… 6.86m +0.5
6.42m (+0.8) 6.64m (+0.2) 6.71m (+0.3) Foul (+1.7)

6.86m (+0.5) 6.80m (+1.8)

3 Luke Moffitt HILL CITY UNIVERSIT… 6.79m +2.1
6.55m (-0.1) 6.54m (+0.4) 6.32m (+0.1) 6.40m (+0.6)

Foul (+0.8) 6.79m (+2.1)

4 Harry Williamson CHRISTCHURCH OLD… 6.27m -0.1
6.11m (0.0) 6.27m (-0.1) Foul (-0.5)

5 Toby Martin HILL CITY UNIVERSIT… 6.25m -1.3
5.97m (+3.1) 6.08m (-0.2) 6.25m (-1.3) 6.03m (-0.7)

6.09m (+0.6) 6.04m (+0.5)

6 Toby Winter RUN TIMARU 6.12m +0.8
5.58m (+3.0) 5.77m (-0.2) 5.52m (+0.1) 5.94m (+0.2)

6.12m (+0.8) 5.73m (+1.7)

7 Jamie Puha PAPANUI TOC H ATH… 6.08m +0.2
5.77m (-0.1) 5.95m (+0.6) 3.01m (-1.3) 5.86m (+0.9)

6.03m (+1.2) 6.08m (+0.2)

8 Lucas D'Abbs CHRISTCHURCH OLD… 5.54m +0.2
5.25m (+1.8) 5.21m (-0.6) 5.54m (+0.2) Foul

Foul Foul

9 Luke Bennett ASHBURTON HARRIE… 5.38m +1.2
5.38m (+1.2) 5.09m (-0.6) 5.07m (-0.4)

10 Max Hurring CHRISTS COLLEGE AT… 4.99m +1.2
4.99m (+1.2) 4.90m (+0.7) 4.20m (-0.3)

11 Thomas McGeown NORTH OTAGO HAR… 4.95m +0.4
1.87m (+0.9) 4.76m (+0.4) 4.95m (+0.4)

12 Reiley Thomas OWAIRAKA AMATEU… 4.89m +0.4
4.73m (+2.6) 4.89m (+0.4) Foul (+0.2)

13 James Gliddon-Brown PORT HILLS ATHLETI… 4.85m +0.4
4.85m (+0.4) 4.47m (+0.3) 4.29m (+0.5)

14 Rex Liu RUN TIMARU 4.61m +0.3
4.54m (+1.6) Foul (+1.3) 4.61m (+0.3)

15 Chase Bishop ASHBURTON HARRIE… 4.56m -0.9
3.98m (+1.2) 4.46m (+0.6) 4.56m (-0.9)

16 Samuel Mchutchon ATHLETICS TAIERI 3.66m -0.3
Foul (+1.0) Foul (-0.4) 3.66m (-0.3)

-- Cody Broderson PAPANUI TOC H ATH… ND
Foul Foul Foul

Men's Long Jump Open Para Finals

Athlete Team Finals Wind
Flight 1
1 Connor Carston T/F20 PHOENIX ATHLETIC … 4.99m +2.0

4.87m (+0.7) 4.99m (+2.0) 4.40m (-0.5) 4.62m (+0.4)

4.81m (+0.4) 4.65m (+0.5)

2 Finn Tregurtha-Nairn NZ SECONDARY SCH… 4.96m +0.5
4.73m (+0.3) 4.80m (-0.3) Foul (-0.1) 4.64m (-0.5)

4.80m (+0.1) 4.96m (+0.5)
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Women's High Jump Open Finals

starting height 1.40m
Athlete Team Finals

Flight 1
1 Jody McCarthy-Dempsey CHRISTCHURCH OLD B… 1.60m

1.55m

O

1.60m

O

1.65m

XXX

-- Tessa Krause ARIKI (DUNEDIN) AMAT… NH
1.45m

X

Men's Javelin Open 800gm Finals

Athlete Team Finals
Flight 1
1 Tyler Bratley NZ SECONDARY SCHO… 57.21m

52.46m 53.90m 53.69m 57.21m

53.87m 55.37m

2 Max Attwell CHRISTCHURCH OLD B… 53.19m
53.19m 53.15m 47.74m 47.27m

Foul 48.54m

3 Joden Pratten PAPANUI TOC H ATHLET… 35.07m
Foul 31.91m 31.54m 35.07m

Foul Foul

Men's Javelin Open Para Finals

Athlete Team Finals
Flight 1
1 Zack Lappin CHRISTCHURCH OLD B… 27.79m

27.05m 26.48m 24.25m 26.30m

26.79m 27.79m

Women's Javelin Open 600gm Finals

Athlete Team Finals
Flight 1
1 Mya Phillips NORTH CANTERBURY A… 47.91m

47.91m 43.00m 45.00m 44.21m

42.25m 45.15m

2 Jody McCarthy-Dempsey CHRISTCHURCH OLD B… 31.04m
Foul Foul 30.86m 26.40m

24.47m 31.04m

Lovelock Classic
 Trust Aoraki Athletics Track  Sat, Jan 10, 2026

Results

01/26/2026, 05:25 PM


